
MENS (10-12TH GRADE) PWR
RESULTS

Mens (10-12th Grade) PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Devan Caley Winfield High School 341.0 360.0 10

2 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 256.3 340.0 8

3 Dimitri Washington Maize High 324.0 330.0 6

4 Cooper Woodruff Clearwater High School 286.6 305.0 4

5 Nolan Hadley Maize High 264.0 290.0 2

6 Cooper Koster Conway Springs High School 254.0 285.0 1

7 Trey Cook Maize High 256.7 275.0 0

8 Jace Thomas Freestate 270.0 265.0 0

9 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 255.0 255.0 0

10 Conrad Litton Maize High 265.6 240.0 0

11 Gavin Koehn Maize High 242.1 235.0 0

12 Zaden Cox Belle Plaine Dragons 270.0 230.0 0

13 Tristain McQueen Goddard High School 249.0 225.0 0

14 Jayden Ronk Maize High 265.0 225.0 0

15 Jace Asher Bishop Seabury Academy 248.0 105.0 0

Mens (10-12th Grade) PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Devan Caley Winfield High School 341.0 560.0 10

2 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 256.3 515.0 8

3 Cooper Woodruff Clearwater High School 286.6 505.0 6

4 Jace Thomas Freestate 270.0 465.0 4

5 Nolan Hadley Maize High 264.0 455.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Cooper Koster Conway Springs High School 254.0 435.0 1

7 Dimitri Washington Maize High 324.0 415.0 0

8 Trey Cook Maize High 256.7 405.0 0

9 Gavin Koehn Maize High 242.1 375.0 0

10 Tristain McQueen Goddard High School 249.0 365.0 0

11 Jayden Ronk Maize High 265.0 365.0 0

12 Zaden Cox Belle Plaine Dragons 270.0 345.0 0

13 Conrad Litton Maize High 265.6 335.0 0

14 Jace Asher Bishop Seabury Academy 248.0 0.0 0

15 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 255.0 0.0 0

Mens (10-12th Grade) PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 256.3 315.0 10

2 Devan Caley Winfield High School 341.0 295.0 8

3 Nolan Hadley Maize High 264.0 290.0 6

4 Cooper Woodruff Clearwater High School 286.6 270.0 4

5 Cooper Koster Conway Springs High School 254.0 255.0 2

6 Trey Cook Maize High 256.7 235.0 1

7 Jace Thomas Freestate 270.0 235.0 0

8 Gavin Koehn Maize High 242.1 225.0 0

9 Conrad Litton Maize High 265.6 225.0 0

10 Dimitri Washington Maize High 324.0 225.0 0

11 Tristain McQueen Goddard High School 249.0 205.0 0

12 Jayden Ronk Maize High 265.0 205.0 0

13 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 255.0 185.0 0

14 Zaden Cox Belle Plaine Dragons 270.0 155.0 0

15 Jace Asher Bishop Seabury Academy 248.0 105.0 0



Mens (10-12th Grade) PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Devan Caley Winfield High School 341.0 1215.0

2 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 256.3 1170.0

3 Cooper Woodruff Clearwater High School 286.6 1080.0

4 Nolan Hadley Maize High 264.0 1035.0

5 Dimitri Washington Maize High 324.0 970.0

6 Cooper Koster Conway Springs High School 254.0 975.0

7 Jace Thomas Freestate 270.0 965.0

8 Trey Cook Maize High 256.7 915.0

9 Gavin Koehn Maize High 242.1 835.0

10 Jace Asher Bishop Seabury Academy 248.0 210.0

11 Tristain McQueen Goddard High School 249.0 795.0

12 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 255.0 440.0

13 Jayden Ronk Maize High 265.0 795.0

14 Conrad Litton Maize High 265.6 800.0

15 Zaden Cox Belle Plaine Dragons 270.0 730.0

Mens (10-12th Grade) PWR Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

28 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 256.3 4.565

46 Nolan Hadley Maize High 264.0 3.92

49 Cooper Koster Conway Springs High School 254.0 3.839

52 Cooper Woodruff Clearwater High School 286.6 3.768

54 Jace Thomas Freestate 270.0 3.574

55 Trey Cook Maize High 256.7 3.564

56 Devan Caley Winfield High School 341.0 3.563

58 Gavin Koehn Maize High 242.1 3.449

63 Tristain McQueen Goddard High School 249.0 3.193



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

67 Conrad Litton Maize High 265.6 3.012

68 Jayden Ronk Maize High 265.0 3.0

69 Dimitri Washington Maize High 324.0 2.994

76 Zaden Cox Belle Plaine Dragons 270.0 2.704

83 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 255.0 1.725

90 Jace Asher Bishop Seabury Academy 248.0 0.847


